


Pos . 

cB 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Rennen nicht beendet 

NF 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

cS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Rennen nicht beendet 

NF 

NS 

NS 

vB 

1 

2 

Rennen nicht beendet 

NS 

St.Nr. 

598 

581 

597 

574 

584 

534 

511 

585 

537 

596 

528 

536 

547 

704 

758 

744 

711 

701 

765 

702 

725 

781 

517 

512 

591 

Name 

Karl-Robert Boos 

Harald Müller 

Sascha Pfautsch 

Rainer Seidel 

Jan Wellßow-Gollan 

Stefan Nerge 

Lars Lindenberg 

Walfred Brandau 

Ralf Olbrich 

Andreas Baumgarten 

Arend Hegeler 

Norbert Dalmühle 

Hartmut Fiedler 

René Schmid 

Marek Stibor 

Thomas Tippelt 

Reinhard Peters 

René Frey 

Susanne Paulsen 

Pit Müller 

Michael Hoheisel 

Jens David 

Michael Stöcker 

Burkhard Rogge 

Dr. Falk Wolf 

Nat 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

SUI 

CZE 

GER 

GER 

SUI 

GER 

SUI 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Motorrad 

Moto Guzzi 

Ducati Pantah 

Moto Guzzi 

Yamaha TR1 

Ducati TT 750 

Moto Guzzi 

Ducati TT 750 

Ducati 500 

Yamaha TR1 

Moto Guzzi 

Baumgarten-Guzzi 

GimbteGuzzi 757 R 

Honda VF500 

Kawasaki Z2RS 

VH 750 Suzuki 

GPZ 750 RPR 

Honda VF500 

Kawasaki Z650 

Honda VF500 

Ducati TT2 

Honda VF 500 

Ducati Pantah 500 

Ducati Pantah 

Ducati 450/Pantah 500 

Klas s e  

cB 

cB 

cB 

cB 

cB 

cB 

cB 

cB 

cB 

cB 

cB 

cB 

cB 

cS 

cS 

cS 

cS 

cS 

cS 

cS 

cS 

cS 

vB 

vB 

vB 

Runden 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

2 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

Ges amtzeit 

13:27.844 

13:36.976 

14:10.662 

15:00.015 

15:01.394 

15:07.605 

15:07.938 

5:50.689 

13:41.999 

13:56.845 

14:17.337 

14:22.069 

14:45.013 

14:49.109 

12:36.438 

14:36.236 

14:42.125 

Diff. 

9.132 

42.818 

1:32.171 

1:33.550 

1:39.761 

1:40.094 

NF 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

14.846 

35.338 

40.070 

1:03.014 

1:07.110 

NF 

NS 

NS 

5.889 

NS 

Abs tand 

9.132 

33.686 

49.353 

1.379 

6.211 

0.333 

14.846 

20.492 

4.732 

22.944 

4.096 

5.889 

Bes te  Zeit. 

2:13.112 

2:14.413 

2:18.524 

2:26.849 

2:26.582 

2:28.202 

2:27.674 

2:42.032 

2:11.848 

2:16.132 

2:17.950 

2:21.732 

2:23.600 

2:25.301 

2:27.633 

2:23.050 

2:21.035 

In Runde 

3 

6 

6 

5 

5 

2 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

4 

3 

5 

3 

4 

4 

3 

0 

0 

5 

6 

0 

Nach Runden  s ortie rtXVI. BIKEtoberfest 


